(101) 10 km - Muzi vytrvalci (1996 a st.)

#  Sté. Meno

(5) gEm DUREC Peter

(11) pgm HRASKO Miroslav
(30) pEm JABLOKOV Alexander
(35) p@m GREGOR Michal
(37) mEm KABINA Andrej
(39) pum KOTORA Jan Filip
(41) pEm MAGYAR Imrich
42) pEm MRAZ Jozef

(43) g PERZEL Jan

(46) p@m SLODICAK Bohumil
(48) pmm SMOTLAK Martin
(49) p@m TEIXTEIRA Pedro
(50) pEm TROSKO Tomas
(51) p@m VIERNUS Viadimir
(139) g DZUBARA Filip
(140) pgmm HENCEK Emil
(141) pEm SZABO Jaroslav
(142) pgm TOMECEK Radovan
(143) p@m URBAN Jozef
(151) pgm SARKAN Branislav
(189) p@m VALACHOVIC Jakub
(223) pam CSIBA Boris

(229) pEm FAZEKAS Tadeds
(248) pam MESZAROS Jakub
(251) pgm SPACEK Jaroslav
(255) p@m WAHLANDT Peter
271) p@m ZATKO Martin
(296) pgm PLACKO Martin
(299) p@m PORTASIK Patrik
(300) psm PSOTA Andrej
(301) pgmm REHUS Lubomir
(307) p@m ZALUBIL Zdenko
(312) pmm VYSNOVSKY Patrik
(322) p@m HLADIK Marek
(324) pEm KOSTICKY Matus
(325) p@m PUSKAR Michal
(352) p@m PROKES Michal
(358) pam FANCOVIC Richard
(359) pEm CSIBA Karol

(373) pam VOGEL Karol

M-SR v cezpolnom behu

Samorin 19.11.2016
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Nar.

1992
1990
1991
1979
1988
1991
1984
1980
1987
1987
1976
1978
1986
1983
1993
1992
1987
1994
1986
1984
1985
1980
1996
1991
1985
1989
1996
1976
1983
1970
1985
1984
1991
1990
1993
1986
1986
1976
1975
1969

Klub / Krajina SB

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

AK Veteran Bratislava

TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice

TJ) OBAL SERVIS Kosice

TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice

TJ) OBAL SERVIS Kosice

TJ OBAL SERVIS Kosice
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
AC Stavbar Nitra

BECOOL Bratislava
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
VICTORY klub Samorin
W-team

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

Atletika SK Skalica

MBO Strazske

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK ASK Slavia Trnava
Adidas runners Bratislava
BERNOHY

Bratislava

Respect Slovakia

PB

Start



Poclet pretekarov: 40
Start: 19.11.2016 15:00
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